Date

September 27-30, 2011
September 27-30, 2011
September 27-30, 2011
September 27-30, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
March 9, 2012

Amount
$573.15
$539.01
$38.00
$58.56
$810.21
$392.95
$83.39
$270.07

Gary Johnson - Vice Chair - Board of Directors

Expense Category
Travel - Flight

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Flight

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation

Description

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve - Pre-payment



