Gary Johnson - Vice Chair - Board of Directors

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
September 27-30, 2011	\$573.15	Travel - Flight	CHAO Conference
September 27-30, 2011	\$539.01	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Conference
September 27-30, 2011	\$38.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Conference
September 27-30, 2011	\$58.56	Travel - Meal	CHAO Conference
November 6-9, 2011	\$810.21	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$392.95	Travel - Flight	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$83.39	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
March 9, 2012	\$270.07	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve - Pre-payment